MSO )

Course des Paveés

Grands Prix Classement Famille

23.11.2019

© 0 N o g b~ W N P g
(7]

L e =
o N W N P O

FAMILLE
VERNIERS

LES PTITS LIGIER
TEAM CHARITE
PERROUD
GAUTHIER
CHANSON

LES LUTINS
BOLOGNESI
KALTENRIEDER
CEUX DU PLATEAU
JAECKY
GAILLARD2000
LES PITTETS
VONDU

FAMILLE COCHET

Points

44
9.090909091
29.09090909
104.4
128.3166667
157.4772727
160.4
183.9393939
199.4318182
217.6
227.4075758
237.2
245,525
271.0666667
328.969697
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